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State Events 

Each playing area will conduct State events with the winners from each playing area playing in 

the Strzelecki Region finals.  Players are eligible to enter events in either playing area.   

Players need to be aware of the dates of relevant events as event dates vary between the 

playing areas. 

South Strzelecki Event North Strzelecki 

Thur 11, Mon 15 Nov Over 60’s Singles Mon 8, Fri 12, Mon 15 Nov 

Mon 29 Nov Thur 2 Dec Over 60’s Pairs Mon 29 Nov. Fri 3, Mon 6 Dec 

Sun 12 Dec, Sun 9 Jan Novice Singles Sun 12 Dec, Sun 9 Jan 

Sun 19 Dec, Sun 2 Jan State Singles Sat 18 , Mon 27 Dec Sun 2 Jan 

Sat 18 Dec, Mon 3 Jan State Pairs Sun 19, Tues 28 Dec Sun 2 Jan 

Sat 8, Sun 9 Jan 
Champ of Champ 

Singles 
Sat 8, Sun 9 Jan 

Sun 16, Sun 23 Jan Mixed Pairs Sun 16, Sun 23 Jan 

Sun 13, Sun 20 Feb State Triples Sun 30 Jan, Sun 6 Feb 

Sun 30 Jan, Sun 6 Feb State Fours Sun 13, Sun 20 Feb 

 

Strzelecki Region Playoffs 

Wednesday 26 January: Over 60’s Singles and Pairs.  Novice Singles together with other events 

that have been completed. 

Sunday 27th February and Sunday 6th March (if necessary) for remaining Strzelecki playoffs. 

Regional Sides Round Robin: Monday 14 March North v South 

Regional Sides Selection: Sunday 20 March 

The Board will be meeting again on Thursday 19 August at Leongatha. 
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